5.2.1
522
523
524
525
5.2.6
5.2.7
53

5.3.1

Approaches to a Non-Continuum Optics

TEILI
Author: Michael Nitsche

Introduction

Preliminary remarks on a non-longer optics
About the metric of the energy momentum space
Structure of the energy momentum space

Effect propagation and principle of relativity
Intrinsic time calculation

On the concept of transition probability
Principles of the type of matter

Binding types and transition probabilities

The wave character of moving matter

Principles of electron shells

Photon type principles

Transition probabilities and wave character
Examples of light propagation in matter

Group and phase velocity, absorption

Refraction

Reflection at the optically denser medium

Total reflection and reflection at the optically thinner medium
Interference of photons

Light in electric and magnetic fields
Diftraction of photons

Examples of the interaction of photons with matter
Photon and electron
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