Approaches to a Non-Continuum Optics

TEILI Author: Michael Nitsche

0.	Introduction
1.	Preliminary remarks on a non-longer optics
2.	About the metric of the energy momentum space
2.1	Structure of the energy momentum space
2.2	Effect propagation and principle of relativity
2.3	Intrinsic time calculation
3.	On the concept of transition probability
4.	Principles of the type of matter
4.1	Binding types and transition probabilities
4,2	The wave character of moving matter
4.3	Principles of electron shells
5.	Photon type principles
5.1	Transition probabilities and wave character
5.2	Examples of light propagation in matter
5.2.1	Group and phase velocity, absorption
5.2.2	Refraction
5.2.3	Reflection at the optically denser medium
5.2.4	Total reflection and reflection at the optically thinner medium
5.2.5	Interference of photons
5.2.6	Light in electric and magnetic fields
5.2.7	Diffraction of photons
5.3	Examples of the interaction of photons with matter
5.3.1	Photon and electron
6.	Literature